
 

 

 

 

 

 

 Eschenbach, 7. February 2019 

 

 

 

 

RE: RoHS Declaration of Conformity 

 

 

ADEC Technologies AG herewith declares that all detector of the series 

 TDD1 

 TDC1 

 TDC2 

 TDC3 

 TDC4 

comply with the RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU and 2015/863/EU of the European Union Parliament and the 

Council from 08/06/2011 on restriction of the user of certain hazardous substances. 

We herewith declare that all components in our products are manufactured in compliance with RoHS. 

 

The undersigned 

 

 

 

Andreas Hartmann 
CEO / Managing Director 

ADEC Technologies AG
Gublenstrasse 1

CH-8733 Eschenbach SG
Switzerland

Tel. +41 (0)55 214 24 00
Fax +41 (0)55 214 24 02

info@adec-technologies.com 
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